SH: HARSH MALHOTRA

STATEMENT OF TOTAL.WEALTH AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2024

PARTICULARS

AMOUNT

IMMOVABLE ASSETS
Property H-31, Naveen Shahdara, Delhi-110032
( Market value as stated by the assessee)

F-5, Friends Colony Ind. Area, Jhilmil
( Market value as stated by the assessee)

INVESTMENT IN COMPANIES

M/S Deep Colour Scan P.Ltd 72500 Equity share @10 Each
M/S Deep Health Care Services P.Ltd 10000 Equity share @10 Each
( Historical values as per records)

INVESTMENT IN PARTNERSHIP (FIRM)
M/S Deep Enterprises

INVESTMENT IN BONDS & DEBENTURES
‘Mutual Fund ( As per the fund managers)
Insurance Policy ( Surrender Value)

FIXED ASSET
Car maruti Suzuki Ciaz (WDV)
Jewellery 50grms

CASH AND BANK BALANCES
SBI A/c No. 2034

HDFC Bank A/c No. 7534

HDFC Bank A/c No. 76002

Cash In Hand

TOTAL

27,500,000.00

15,000,000.00

2y s

725,000.00
100,000.00

3,584,595.00

522,400.00
590,844.00

392,023.00
401,700.00

226,800.00
26,000.00
1,055,276.00
66,500.00

50,191,138.00
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