SH. HARSH MALHOTRA

STATEMENT OF TOTAL WEALTH AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2024

PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
IMMOVADI E ASSETS	
IMMOVABLE ASSETS Property H-31, Naveen Shahdara, Delhi-110032	27,500,000.00
(Market value as stated by the assessee)	27,300,000.00
•	15:000.000.00
F-5, Friends Colony Ind. Area, Jhilmil	15,000,000.00
(Market value as stated by the assessee)	ė.
INVESTMENT IN COMPANIES	· ; -
M/S Deep Colour Scan P.Ltd 72500 Equity share @10 Each	725,000.00
M/S Deep Health Care Services P.Ltd 10000 Equity share @10 Each	100,000.00
(Historical values as per records)	100,000.00
•	
INVESTMENT IN PARTNERSHIP (FIRM)	
M/S Deep Enterprises	3,584,595.00
INITIECTMENTE IN DONDO O DEDENTITUDEO	
INVESTMENT IN BONDS & DEBENTURES Mutual Fund (As per the fund managers)	522,400.00
Insurance Policy (Surrender Value)	590,844.00
mountainee Folloy (Surrollide: Value)	370,044.00
FIXED ASSET	
Car maruti Suzuki Ciaz (WDV)	392,023.00
Jewellery 50grms	401,700.00
CASH AND BANK BALANCES	
SBI A/c No. 2034	226,800.00
HDFC Bank A/c No. 7534	26,000.00
HDFC Bank A/c No. 76002	1,055,276.00
Cash In Hand	66,500.00
TOTAL	50,191,138.00